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NETWORK Directory
Sequence number Item Description

1 DS_PHR1A_201202250024589_FR1_PX_E144S38_1205_01084

Number of items on NETWORK : 1



Work Order CTX_C301000_001905- (PRG_FC_5110001)
Volume NETWORK FCGC600028431
Product ID DS_PHR1A_201202250024589_FR1_PX_E144S38_1205_01084
Product code QIP
Date 2012-12-27 12:56:31
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Product Parameters
Product Id DS_PHR1A_201202250024589_FR1_PX_E144S38_1205_01084
ROI type POLYGON
Acquisition date 2012-02-25 00:25:32.9
Platform PHR 1A
Acquisition mode PX
Spectral processing PA
Processing level SENSOR

Band information
Number of bands 1
Band ID PA
Absolute calibration gains
(W/m2/sr/µm)

11.36

Incidences and orientation
start middle end

Orientation 180.0355471000543 180.0101161224487 179.9575877590094

Global incidence 16.13981525123553 16.16699970662788 16.20021354868406

Accross / along the track
incidence

2.823907964663617 /
-15.91567352860926

2.724434461042995 /
-15.95895002594339

2.614698828102122 /
-16.00921266837386

Solar azimuth 54.03521275843869 53.98810440128513 53.93313191466364

Solar elevation 49.61597233000785 49.58683362609025 49.55277940823657

Coordinate system
CRS type GEOGRAPHIC
CRS name WGS84
CRS code EPSG:4326

Product dimension
Number of lines 23641
Number of pixels per line 41372
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Histogram band PA
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